

Navy Supply Corps Newsletter

REVISED 12-17-08

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT RATE	COST
I.	ELECTRONIC PREPRESS		
(a)	Trim/Page size unit produced from electronic file.....per page.....	452	38.00 17,176.00
(b)	System timework.....per hour.....	3	85.00 255.00
II.	PRINTING AND BINDING:		
(a)	COVERS		
	Printing four-color Process as described		
(a)	Per Complete Cover.		
(1)	Makeready and/ or Setup.....	6	378.00 2,268.00
(2)	Running Per 1000 copies.....	66	138.00 9,108.00
(b)	TEXT		
	Text pages printing in four color procees.....per page		
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup.....	264	77.00 20,328.00
(2)	Running per 1000 copies.....	2904	13.00 37,752.00
(c)	TEAR CARD		
	Tear-out card printing in four color process on both sides per card		
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup.....	1	510.00 510.00
(2)	Running per 1000 copies.....	11	45.00 495.00
(d)	POSTER		
	Poster printing and binding as described per poster		
(1)	Makeready and/or setup.....	1	472.00 472.00
(2)	Running per 1000 copies.....	11	43.00 473.00
III	PACKING AND DISTRIBUTION		
(1.)	Bulk shipment:		
(1)	Packing and sealing shipping containers per container.....	80	2.00 160.00
(2)	Mailing:		
(a)	Affixing address labels on single copies(self-mailer)..per 1,000 labels.....	28	100.00 2,800.00
(b)	Multiple copies in kraft envelopes (up to 200 leaves).....per envelope.....	1124	0.60 674.40
(c)	Multiple copies in cushioned shipping bags, or kraft wrapped in shipping bundles (over 200 leaves up to 5.4 kg (12 lbs.)) ..per bag or bundle.....	300	1.40 420.00
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS		92,891.40
	DISCOUNT	1.00%	928.91
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS		91,962.49